Crystal Units
Find Crystal Units Here
As of October 2024
2.00±0.10
1.
60
±0
.1

B-Constant Specification
4250K ± 1%
How to Order
CT2016DB 19200 □□ □ □ □ CC
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
① Series
② Frequency
③ Load Capacitance
B0 6 pF —
C0 7 pF Std.
④ Frequency Toler-
ance
F ± 10 × 10 − 6 Std.
G ± 15 × 10 − 6 —
⑤ Operating Temp. Range
⑥ Frequency Temp. Stability
PF − 40 to +85° C ± 10 × 10 − 6(at − 25 to +85° C)
RH − 40 to +105° C ± 12 × 10 − 6(at − 30 to +85° C)
⑦ Individual Specification
(STD Specification is “CC” .)
Packaging (Tape & Reel 12000 pcs./ reel)
Crystal Units with Thermistor
Surface Mount Type   CT2016DB
RoHS Compliant
PSL: R4Y MSL1